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Technical specification

Features:
Colour
Material
Volume

Weight

green
PE-HD
1201

3.85 kg

info@tbaplast.cz

TBA

A plastic rainwater barrel with a lid is made of high-density
polyethylene, which means it is resistant to weather conditions
including UV rays and low temperatures.

Product code: 962000

Number of pieces on the pallet: 10

Number of pieces in the package: 1

n
T

HDPE

Dimensions

Widht

Height

Other dimensions
Average

Neck diameter

+ 420 565 534 000

49.2 cm

79 cm

49.2cm

39.5cm
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